
NEW HAVEN PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

AGREEMENT COVER SHEET 

CONTRACTOR FULL NAME: Pediatric Services of America

DOING BUSINESS AS, IF APPLICABLE: Aveanna Healthcare

BUSINESS ADD�SS: PO Box 746256, Atlanta GA 30374-6256 

BUSINESS PHONE: 470-489-0144 

BUSINESS EMAIL: Donnie.Koch@aveanna.com 

SS# OR TAX ID #: 

PREPARED BY: Department of Student Services 

PRINCIPAL OR SUPERVISIOR: Typhanie Jackson, Supervisor of Student Services 

AGREEMENT EFFECTIVE DATES: From: 08/30/2021. To: 06/30/2022. 

HOURLY/ DAY/or PER SESSION RATE: $53.00/per hour for a maximum of 308 
days @ 6.5 hours per day 

TOTAL AMOUNT: $106,106 

DESCRIPTION OF SERVICE: The contractor will provide 1: 1 nursing care for 2 
special education students with complex medical needs during the school day and 
including during transportation to/from school/home for the 2021-2022 school year. This 
service is necessary in order to provide the students' access to a Free and Appropriate 
Education as identified in the students' Individual Education Plan (IEP) 

In addition, please attach a detailed scope of service and a copy of the Contractor's 
resume: 

Submitted by: Typhanie Jackson Phone: 475-220-1760 


























